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                	零件编号	下载&订购	功能描述	制造商&上传企业	LOGO
	DC1682B
	文件：2.89582 Mbytes
Page：26 Pages


	12-port Type 2 power sourcing equipment (PSE) composed of a DC1682B daughter card and DC1680A mother board.
	LINEAR_DIMENSIONSLinear Dimensions Semiconductor
Linear Dimensions Semiconductor

	

	AP1682
	文件：374.93 Kbytes
Page：11 Pages


	Single Stage Primary Side Regulation PFC Controller For LED Driver

GeneralDescription
TheAP1682isahighperformanceAC/DCuniversalinputPrimarySideRegulationPowerFactorControllerforLEDdriverapplications.ThedeviceusesPulseFrequencyModulation(PFM)technologytoregulateoutputcurrentwhileachievinghighpowerfactorandlowTHD.
TheAP1682
	BCDSEMIBCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
新进半导体上海新进半导体制造有限公司

	

	AP1682E
	文件：366.66 Kbytes
Page：10 Pages


	SINGLE STAGE PRIMARY SIDE REGULATION PFC CONTROLLER FOR LED DRIVER

Description
TheAP1682EisahighperformanceAC/DCuniversalinputPrimarySideRegulationPowerFactorControllerforLEDdriverapplications.ThedeviceusesPulseFrequencyModulation(PFM)technologytoregulateoutputcurrentwhileachievinghighpowerfactorandlowTHD.
TheAP1682Eprovi
	DIODESDiodes Incorporated
达尔科技

	

	BH1682FVC
	文件：1.20423 Mbytes
Page：15 Pages


	Analog Current Output Type Ambient Light Sensor IC
	ROHMRohm Semiconductor
罗姆罗姆半导体集团

	

	BH1682FVC-TR
	文件：1.20423 Mbytes
Page：15 Pages


	Analog Current Output Type Ambient Light Sensor IC
	ROHMRohm Semiconductor
罗姆罗姆半导体集团

	

	CM1682
	文件：266.92 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	2 Channel EMI Filter with ESD Protection for Headsets/Speakers

Features
•TwochannelsofEMIfiltering
•Pi-stylefiltersinacapacitor-resistor-capacitor(C-R-C)network
•±8kVESDprotection(IEC61000-4-2,contactdischarge)
•±15kVESDprotection(HBM)
•SupportsACsignals-idealforaudioapplications
•Greaterthan40dBofattenuationat1GHz

	ONSEMION Semiconductor
安森美半导体安森美半导体公司

	

	D1682
	文件：129.199 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	50V/2.5A High-Speed Switching Applications

50V/2.5AHigh-SpeedSwitchingApplications

Features
•AdoptionofFBETandMBITprocesses.
•Lowsaturationvoltage.
•LargecurrentcapacityandwideASO.

Applications
•Powersupplies,relaydrivers,lampdrivers.
	SANYOSanyo
三洋三洋电机株式会社

	

	DS1682
	文件：77.05 Kbytes
Page：13 Pages


	Total Elapsed Time Recorder with Alarm

DESCRIPTION
TheDS1682isanintegratedelapsedtimerecorderthatwillprovidethetotalamountoftimethataneventis/hasbeenactivesincetheDS1682waslastresettozeroviathe2-wirebus.Whenthetotaltimeaccumulatedisequaltothepresetalarmtrippointandthepolaritybitisset
	Dallas
Dallas Semiconductor Corp.

	

	DS1682
	文件：773.67 Kbytes
Page：14 Pages


	10 Bytes of EEPROM User Memory

GeneralDescription
TheDS1682isanintegratedelapsed-timerecordercontainingafactory-calibrated,temperature-compensatedRCtimebasethateliminatestheneedforanexternalcrystal.UsingEEPROMtechnologytomaintaindataintheabsenceofpower,theDS1682requiresnobackuppowersourc
	MaximMaximIntegrated
美信半导体

	

	DS1682
	文件：804.58 Kbytes
Page：14 Pages


	Total-Elapsed-Time Recorder with Alarm
	MaximMaximIntegrated
美信半导体

	

	DS1682S
	文件：77.05 Kbytes
Page：13 Pages


	Total Elapsed Time Recorder with Alarm

DESCRIPTION
TheDS1682isanintegratedelapsedtimerecorderthatwillprovidethetotalamountoftimethataneventis/hasbeenactivesincetheDS1682waslastresettozeroviathe2-wirebus.Whenthetotaltimeaccumulatedisequaltothepresetalarmtrippointandthepolaritybitisset
	Dallas
Dallas Semiconductor Corp.

	



            

		
        
            	供应商	型号	品牌	批号	封装	库存	备注	价格
	中科航电(深圳)半导体技术有限公司
	DC1684A-A
	LinearTechnology
	18+
	
	1200
	Linear一级代理!可开17%增值税票!假一罚百进口原装现
	询价
	深圳市科创腾达科技有限公司
	DC1684A-A
	AD
	22+
	EB/PCB
	100000
	原装正品现货、订货价格优惠可开票
	询价
	深圳市纳睿斯电子科技有限公司
	DC1684A-A
	ADI/亚德诺
	23+
	
	20000
	原装现货,可追溯原厂渠道
	询价
	深圳市物量万芯科技有限公司
	DC1684A-A
	ADI
	23+
	-
	3500
	原厂原装,授权一级分销商
	询价
	天津市博通航睿技术有限公司
	DC1684A-A
	Analog Devices Inc.
	
	
	6000
	
	询价
	北京京北通宇电子元件有限公司
	DC1684A-A
	Analog Devices
	23+
	sop
	1000
	现货常备产品原装可到京北通宇商城查价格https://www.
	询价
	深圳市惊羽科技有限公司
	DC1684A-A
	ADI
	24+25+/26+27+
	开发工具
	92
	一一有问必回一特殊渠道一有长期订货一备货HK仓库
	询价
	上海皇华信息科技有限公司
	DC1684A-B
	ADI
	
	
	7
	只做正品
	询价
	深圳市恒意法电子有限公司
	DC1685A
	Analog Devices Inc.
	21+
	-
	1
	开发板--编程套件 原厂正品渠道品质保证
	询价
	深圳市科思奇电子科技有限公司
	DC1688A
	LINEAR/凌特
	22+
	
	360000
	进口原装房间现货实库实数
	询价
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            更多
          

          	DC-1700
	DC-1712
	DC-1717
	DC-1719
	DC-1722
	DC1722J5010AHF
	DC1722J5020AHF
	DC-1727
	DC-1729
	DC-1732
	DC-1735
	DC-1738
	DC17-73
	DC1-80
	DC1800U05-050
	DC1-80-1001
	DC1-80-1003
	DC1-80-1005
	DC1-80-1007
	DC1-80-2002
	DC1-80-2004
	DC1-80-3002
	DC1-80-4002
	DC1-80-4004
	DC1-80-4006
	DC1811
	DC1813
	DC1819
	DC1821
	DC1823
	DC1829
	DC1831
	DC1833
	DC1839
	DC18-73
	DC1900A05
	DC1900A20
	DC1900P05
	DC1900P10
	DC19678-138
	DC19678-173
	DC19678-214
	DC19678-3
	DC1967A_15
	DC1968A_15


        


        
          
            相关库存

	        更多
          

          	DC-1711
	DC-1713
	DC-1718
	DC-1721
	DC1722J5005AHF
	DC1722J5015AHF
	DC-1723
	DC-1728
	DC-1731
	DC-1733
	DC-1737
	DC-1739
	DC18
	DC1800
	DC1800U10-123
	DC1-80-1002
	DC1-80-1004
	DC1-80-1006
	DC1-80-2001
	DC1-80-2003
	DC1-80-3001
	DC1-80-4001
	DC1-80-4003
	DC1-80-4005
	DC1810
	DC1812
	DC1818
	DC1820
	DC1822
	DC1828
	DC1830
	DC1832
	DC1838
	DC18-73
	DC18-73LF
	DC1900A10
	DC1900A30
	DC1900P05H
	DC1900P20
	DC19678-162
	DC19678-214
	DC19678-3
	DC1967A
	DC1968A
	DC19977-3
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